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100 STI FEMMINE

1 SCIPIONE SERENA F 1989 C S 03 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 100 STI 3'24"18 Q. 607,01   

1 ROMANO EMANUELA F 1990 C S 06 A.S.D. NUOTATORI CAMPANI CAMPANIA 100 STI 1'28"63 Q. 873,63 R.Cat.  

2 ZANIN SOFIA F 1989 C S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 100 STI 1'41"21 Q. 765,04   

3 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 100 STI 2'15"91  569,72   

1 SECCI FRANCESCA F 1990 C S 09 A.S.D. SARDEGNA SPORT SARDEGNA 100 STI 1'11"37 Q. 855,82 R.Cat.  

1 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 R S 10 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 100 STI 2'16"78  450,87   

1 CAMELLINI CECILIA F 1992 J S 11 A.S.D. TRICOLORE EMILIA ROMAGNA100 STI 1'13"04 Q. 977,14   

2 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 100 STI 1'38"29 Q. 726,12   

1 VIVENZIO LUIGIA F 1991 J S 12 A.S.D. NOIVED NAPOLI CAMPANIA 100 STI 1'37"49 Q. 615,55 R.Cat. R.Ass.

             

100 STILE MASCHI

1 BONFANTI GIORGIO M 1990 C S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 100 STI 3'40"91 Q. 590,65   

1 CAVALIERE ANTONIO M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO CAMPANIA 100 STI 1'22"10 Q. 804,87   

1 PALMERO ALBERTO M 1991 J S 06 POL. HA. BIELLESE PIEMONTE 100 STI 1'41"49 Q. 651,10   

2 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO LOMBARDIA 100 STI 1'47"45 Q. 614,98   

3 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 100 STI 1'53"65  581,43   

4 BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 J S 06 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 100 STI 2'09"12  511,77   

1 PANDISCIA LEONARDO M 1996 R S 06 G.S.D. VILLA FULVIA LAZIO 100 STI 1'55"68  571,23 R.Cat.  

1 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 J S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 100 STI 1'25"41 Q. 721,81   

1 CESARANO DAVIDE M 1995 R S 08 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 100 STI 2'31"05  382,26   

1 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 R S 09 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 100 STI 1'06"98 Q. 846,07   

1 PAVAN ALBERTO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS VENETO 100 STI 1'00"53 Q. 864,86   

1 SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 R S 10 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 100 STI 1'24"32  620,85   

             

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE

1 MENCAGLI SARA F 1989 C S 06 A.S. SPECIAL TEAM PRATO TOSCANA 050 FAR 1'04"97 Q. 574,42   

FG CATENA SOFIA F 1990 C S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 FAR 0'50"89 Q. 733,35   

1 BROLLI ALICE F 1997 E S 07 A.S.D. ASS.FUTURA ONLUS LOMBARDIA 050 FAR 1'20"86 Q. 455,60   

1 PIETRONI ELENA F 1996 R S 07 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 LOMBARDIA 050 FAR 0'57"97 Q. 635,50 R.Cat. R.Ass.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI

1 LATALARDO ALESSANDRO M 1992 J S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 FAR 0'53"81 Q. 601,56   

1 DI TIMOTEO PIETRO M 1997 E S 12 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 050 FAR 1'43"62 R.Cat.

             

100 FARFALLA MASCHI

1 MICUNCO VINCENZO M 1988 C S 09 POL. SSD S.R.L. PUGLIA 100 FAR 1'09"75 Q. 878,85   

1 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 J S 09 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 100 FAR 1'01"81 Q. 991,75 R.Cat. R.Ass.
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50 DORSO FEMMINE

1 SCIPIONE SERENA F 1989 C S 03 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 DOR 1'38"85 Q. 623,57   

1 ABBONDANZA VERONICA F 1998 E S 04 A.S.D. ROSETANA NUOTO ABRUZZO 050 DOR 2'23"83  340,19   

1 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'41"30 Q. 483,02   

1 FANASCA CHIARA F 1999 E S 05 G.S.D. VILLA FULVIA LAZIO 050 DOR 1'45"24  388,07   

1 FERRANTE SUSANNA F 1996 R S 05 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'05"44 Q. 624,08   

1 VELLUCCI CHIARA F 1997 E S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 DOR 1'27"57 R.Cat.

FG TOVANI MARTA F 1996 R S 06 A.S.D. FRATELLANZA NUOTO LIGURIA 050 DOR 1'26"90

             

50 DORSO MASCHI

             

1 DI GIOVANNANTONIO MARIO M 2000 E S 02 A.S.D. ROSETANA NUOTO ABRUZZO 050 DOR 4'43"64  227,15 R.Cat.  

1 BONFANTI GIORGIO M 1990 C S 02 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'50"09 Q. 585,25   

1 PEDERSOLI MARCO M 1990 C S 03 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'42"79  485,84   

1 SARCINA GIACOMO M 1992 J S 03 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA VENETO 050 DOR 1'21"01 Q. 616,47   

1 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 E S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'29"46  504,25 R.Cat.  

1 COLOMBO ANDREA M 1993 J S 04 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'14"70 Q. 603,88   

2 AFFATATO FILIPPO M 1993 J S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'49"72  411,14   

1 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 R S 04 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'15"05 Q. 601,07 R.Cat.  

1 MESSINA IVAN M 1988 C S 05 ASS. DI VOL. COME GINESTRE SICILIA 050 DOR 0'57"76 Q. 636,25 R.Cat.  

1 PIRRO JONATHAN M 1995 R S 05 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 0'57"07 Q. 643,95   

2 BARBIERI POMPEO M 1994 R S 05 A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO MOLISE 050 DOR 1'11"06  517,17   

3 MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 R S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'37"34  377,54   

1 BEGGIATO LUIGI M 1998 E S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 DOR 2'15"44  

1 MINIUCCHI MATTIA M 1998 E S 08 A.S.D. DI VOL. VITERSPORT LAZIO 050 DOR 1'10"44  

1 LOBBA ANDREA M 1999 E S 09 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA VENETO 050 DOR 0'51"97 R.Cat.

FG CAGNINO ALESSANDRO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. FRATELLANZA NUOTO LIGURIA 050 DOR 1'24"44

1 PIAI ELIA M 2000 E S 13 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 0'54"40 R.Cat.

2 DI LORENZO GIOVANNI M 1999 E S 13 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 050 DOR 1'03"36

3 SASSO RICCARDO M 1999 E S 13 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 DOR 1'11"07

             

100 DORSO FEMMINE

1 CATENA SOFIA F 1990 C S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 100 DOR 1'46"16 Q. 827,15 R.Cat.  

1 D'OTTAVI DARIA F 1994 R S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 100 DOR 2'20"49 Q. 625,03   

1 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 1'37"46 Q. 833,47   

1 ZARO MARTA F 1990 C S 13 A.S.D. CIECHI SPORTIVI VARESINI LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 2'03"72 Q. 559,97   
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100 DORSO MASCHI

             

1 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 R S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 1'54"85 Q. 644,23 R.Cat.  

2 TOMASI DANIEL M 1994 R S 06 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 2'57"38  417,13   

FG TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 A S 07 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 2'10"67  573,58   

1 ZANDONA' ROBERTO M 1994 R S 07 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 2'56"92  423,64   

2 VIEZZER DARIO M 1995 R S 07 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 3'11"18  392,04   

1 PETRUCCETTI FLAVIO M 1993 J S 08 G.S.D. VILLA FULVIA LAZIO 100 DOR 2'13"70  508,98   

1 MICUNCO VINCENZO M 1988 C S 09 POL. SSD S.R.L. PUGLIA 100 DOR 1'09"18 Q. 922,23   

1 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 1'41"91  626,04 R.Cat.  

1 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 R S 09 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 100 DOR 1'16"10 Q. 838,37   

1 PAVAN ALBERTO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. SPORT LIFE ONLUS VENETO 100 DOR 1'06"32 Q. 928,08 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 DI LORENZO EMANUELE M 1996 R S 12 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 100 DOR 2'20"21  445,05 R.Cat.  

2 PIETRINFERNI STEFANO M 1996 R S 12 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 100 DOR 2'25"32  429,40  

1 CIPRIANI LUCA M 1994 R S 13 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 100 DOR 1'33"75 Q. 659,41 R.Cat.  

             

50 RANA FEMMINE

1 TODARELLO IRENE F 1988 C SB03 A.S. SPECIAL TEAM PRATO TOSCANA 050 RAN 2'59"58  312,95   

1 BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 E SB04 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 RAN 1'57"93 R.Cat.

1 VELLUCCI CHIARA F 1997 E SB05 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 RAN 1'25"05 R.Cat.

1 PANZA SILVIA F 1998 E SB09 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 RAN 1'24"66 R.Cat.

             

50 RANA MASCHI

1 STEVANATO DARIO M 1988 C SB03 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 RAN 1'32"81 Q. 531,30   

1 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 R SB03 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 RAN 1'26"93 Q. 567,24   

1 BELLUCCI GIANLUCA M 2000 E SB09 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 RAN 1'10"98 R.Cat.

             

100 RANA FEMMINE

1 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA F 1994 R SB09 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 100 RAN 2'00"97 Q. 635,94   

             

100 RANA MASCHI

1 MESSINA IVAN M 1988 C SB04 ASS. DI VOL. COME GINESTRE SICILIA 100 RAN 2'30"82 Q. 644,74 R.Cat.  

1 BEZ NICOLA M 1988 C SB06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 100 RAN 2'44"35  529,60   

1 ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 J SB06 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA LOMBARDIA 100 RAN 2'00"62 Q. 721,61 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 CIRELLI MATTEO M 1995 R SB07 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO LOMBARDIA 100 RAN 3'09"62  436,50 R.Cat.  

1 VENERUSO EMANUELE M 1992 J SB09 A.S.D. NUOTATORI CAMPANI CAMPANIA 100 RAN 1'30"54 Q. 782,53 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 BRAVI MANUELE M 1990 C SB11 A.S.D. TRICOLORE EMILIA ROMAGNA100 RAN 1'28"60 Q. 796,05 R.Cat. R.Ass.

FG ZMEEV ALEXANDER M 1994 R SB12 A.S.D. TRICOLORE EMILIA ROMAGNA100 RAN 1'43"99 Q. 669,68  

1 CIPRIANI LUCA M 1994 R SB13 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 100 RAN 1'39"81 Q. 682,50 R.Cat.  
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200 STI MASCHI

1 BETTELLA FRANCESCO M 1989 C S 02 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 200 STI 5'10"10 Q. 934,57 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 STEVANATO DARIO M 1988 C S 04 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 200 STI 4'49"31 Q. 588,64   

             

400 STI FEMMINE

1 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 R S 07 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 400 STI 6'39"12 Q. 794,40 R.Cat. R.Ass.

400 STI MASCHI

1 CAVALIERE ANTONIO M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO CAMPANIA 400 STI 6'01"25 Q. 806,89   

1 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 J S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 400 STI 6'40"23 Q. 733,95   

             

200 MISTI FEMMINE

1 FERRANTE SUSANNA F 1996 R SM05 A.S. L'ARCOBALENO OSTIGLIA LOMBARDIA 200 MIS 5'25"41 Q. 594,88   

1 PIETRONI ELENA F 1996 R SM07 A.S.D.D. BRIANTEA 84 LOMBARDIA 200 MIS 4'43"30 Q. 648,50 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 SECCI FRANCESCA F 1990 C SM09 A.S.D. SARDEGNA SPORT SARDEGNA 200 MIS 3'02"45 Q. 821,70   

1 CAMELLINI CECILIA F 1992 J SM11 A.S.D. TRICOLORE EMILIA ROMAGNA200 MIS 3'10"53 Q. 933,66   

200 MISTI MASCHI

1 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 J SM09 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 200 MIS 2'25"03 Q. 947,60 R.Cat. R.Ass.

150 MISTI MASCHI

1 SARCINA GIACOMO M 1992 J SM03 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA VENETO 150 MIS 5'09"67 Q. 582,88   

             

50 STILE FEMMINE

             

1 ABBONDANZA VERONICA F 1998 E S 04 A.S.D. ROSETANA NUOTO ABRUZZO 050 STI 2'30"88  259,94 R.Cat.  

1 TODARELLO IRENE F 1988 C S 04 A.S. SPECIAL TEAM PRATO TOSCANA 050 STI 1'45"22 Q. 372,74   

1 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'29"58 Q. 437,82 R.Cat.  

1 FANASCA CHIARA F 1999 E S 05 G.S.D. VILLA FULVIA LAZIO 050 STI 1'37"31  374,27   

2 BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 E S 05 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 2'16"18  267,44   

1 ROMANO EMANUELA F 1990 C S 06 A.S.D. NUOTATORI CAMPANI CAMPANIA 050 STI 0'41"00 Q. 878,54 R.Cat.  

2 CATENA SOFIA F 1990 C S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 STI 0'43"23 Q. 833,22   

3 ZANIN SOFIA F 1989 C S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 STI 0'45"13 Q. 798,14   

4 MENCAGLI SARA F 1989 C S 06 A.S. SPECIAL TEAM PRATO TOSCANA 050 STI 0'50"73 Q. 710,03   

5 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'57"06 Q. 631,27   

1 D'OTTAVI DARIA F 1994 R S 06 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 050 STI 1'05"45  550,34 R.Cat.  

2 TOVANI MARTA F 1996 R S 06 A.S.D. FRATELLANZA NUOTO LIGURIA 050 STI 1'42"36  351,90   

1 BROLLI ALICE F 1997 E S 07 A.S.D. ASS.FUTURA ONLUS LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'15"45  444,40   

1 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 R S 07 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'41"79 Q. 802,35 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA F 1994 R S 09 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 STI 0'44"77 Q. 648,65   

1 PANZA SILVIA F 1998 E S 10 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'20"68  352,50 R.Cat.  

1 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 R S 10 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'04"20  442,99   

1 VIVENZIO LUIGIA F 1991 J S 12 A.S.D. NOIVED NAPOLI CAMPANIA 050 STI 0'43"37 Q. 646,07 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 ZARO MARTA F 1990 C S 13 A.S.D. CIECHI SPORTIVI VARESINI LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'49"00  558,78   
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50 STILE MASCHI

             

1 DI GIOVANNANTONIO MARIO M 2000 E S 02 A.S.D. ROSETANA NUOTO ABRUZZO 050 STI 5'17"38  189,39 R.Cat.  

1 BETTELLA FRANCESCO M 1989 C S 02 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 STI 1'13"27 Q. 820,39 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 E S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'31"86  377,64   

1 COLOMBO ANDREA M 1993 J S 04 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'07"91 Q. 510,82   

2 AFFATATO FILIPPO M 1993 J S 04 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'55"71  299,80   

1 BARBIERI POMPEO M 1994 R S 05 A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO MOLISE 050 STI 0'54"91 Q. 594,06   

2 PIRRO JONATHAN M 1995 R S 05 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'58"86  554,20   

3 MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 R S 05 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'42"62  317,87   

1 BEZ NICOLA M 1988 C S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 STI 1'21"71  372,05   

1 BEGGIATO LUIGI M 1998 E S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 STI 1'34"82  320,61   

1 PALMERO ALBERTO M 1991 J S 06 POL. HA. BIELLESE PIEMONTE 050 STI 0'45"08 Q. 674,36   

2 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 A.S.D. PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'48"47 Q. 627,19   

3 LATALARDO ALESSANDRO M 1992 J S 06 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 050 STI 0'51"47  590,64   

4 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'52"22  582,15   

5 BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 J S 06 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'59"13  514,12   

1 PANDISCIA LEONARDO M 1996 R S 06 G.S.D. VILLA FULVIA LAZIO 050 STI 0'53"37  569,61 R.Cat.  

2 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 R S 06 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'56"27  540,25   

3 TOMASI DANIEL M 1994 R S 06 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'34"81  320,64   

FG TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 A S 07 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'42"95 Q. 664,49   

FG GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 J S 07 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'38"84 Q. 734,81   

1 ZANDONA' ROBERTO M 1994 R S 07 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'03"18  451,73   

2 VIEZZER DARIO M 1995 R S 07 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'12"55  393,38   

1 MINIUCCHI MATTIA M 1998 E S 08 A.S.D. DI VOL. VITERSPORT LAZIO 050 STI 0'52"33  512,71 R.Cat.  

1 ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 J S 08 POL. DISABILI VALCAMONICA LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'39"04 Q. 687,24   

2 PETRUCCETTI FLAVIO M 1993 J S 08 G.S.D. VILLA FULVIA LAZIO 050 STI 0'57"05  470,29   

1 CIRELLI MATTEO M 1995 R S 08 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'05"02  412,64   

2 CESARANO DAVIDE M 1995 R S 08 POL. HA. VARESE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'31"45  293,38   

1 LOBBA ANDREA M 1999 E S 09 S.S.D. RARI NANTES MAROSTICA VENETO 050 STI 0'44"56  584,83   

1 VENERUSO EMANUELE M 1992 J S 09 A.S.D. NUOTATORI CAMPANI CAMPANIA 050 STI 0'31"54 Q. 826,25   

2 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'37"76  690,15   

FG RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 R S 09 U.S. BRIANZA SILVIA TREMOLADA LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'30"41 Q. 856,95   

1 CAGNINO ALESSANDRO M 1989 C S 10 A.S.D. FRATELLANZA NUOTO LIGURIA 050 STI 1'09"44  346,63   

1 BELLUCCI GIANLUCA M 2000 E S 10 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'27"64  274,65   

1 SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 R S 10 P.H.B. BERGAMO LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'37"76  637,45 R.Cat.  

1 URSO SALVATORE M 1999 E S 12 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO CAMPANIA 050 STI     

2 DI TIMOTEO PIETRO M 1997 E S 12 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 050 STI 0'53"16  451,28 R.Cat.  

FG ZMEEV ALEXANDER M 1994 R S 12 A.S.D. TRICOLORE EMILIA ROMAGNA050 STI 0'46"17  519,60   

1 PIETRINFERNI STEFANO M 1996 R S 12 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 050 STI 0'55"81  429,85   

2 DI LORENZO EMANUELE M 1996 R S 12 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 050 STI 1'01"08  392,76   
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DIPARTIMENTO 2 MANIFESTAZIONE CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PROMOZIONALI GIOV ANILI DI NUOTO

SPORT DELL'ACQUA

DATA 1 MAGGIO 2010

LUOGO SORI (GENOVA)

VASCA MT. 25

C
la

ss
ifi

ca

Cognome Nome Sex Anno

C
at

eg
or

ia

Classe Società Regione Gara
Tempo 

gara

Q
ua

l C
am

p 
A

ss
ol

ut
o PUNTI 

vasca 
corta

Record 
Categoria

Record 
Assoluto

1 PIAI ELIA M 2000 E S 13 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 STI 0'56"76  431,82   

2 DI LORENZO GIOVANNI M 1999 E S 13 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 050 STI 1'11"18  344,34   

3 SASSO RICCARDO M 1999 E S 13 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS LOMBARDIA 050 STI 1'13"37  334,06   

             

STAFFETTE

1 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 0 M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 4X050 STI 4'31"52 Q. 522,58   

             

1 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT 0 F STAFF A PT20 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 4X050 MIS 4'12"66 Q. 753,46 R.Cat. R.Ass.

1 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS 0 M STAFF A PT20 A.S.D. ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS VENETO 4X050 MIS 5'00"00  511,97   

             

1 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT 0 F STAFF A PT34 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 4X050 STI 4'01"03 R.Cat.

1 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE 0 M STAFF A PT34 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRONTIERE LOMBARDIA 4X050 STI 3'07"90  

             

1 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT 0 F STAFF A PT34 S.S. SANTA LUCIA SPORT LAZIO 4X050 MIS 4'12"66 R.Cat.

1 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO 0 M STAFF A PT49 A.S.D. NON VEDENTI TERAMO ABRUZZO 4X050 MIS 3'32"10
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